
ASJJF - DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2015
1

BracketMale Yellow Pre teen Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~38.6kg 4 mins 6 1

A3

A4

A15

A16

A20

Ouji Matsumura
X-TREME JIU JITSU ACADEMY EBINA

Kai Fisher
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Reku Setoguchi
PARAESTRA KOIWA

Alex Kulyk
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Ryo Horikawa
TRI-FORCE GOTANDA

Jyousuke Ihara
PARAESTRA KOIWA


